MEHUL

The Complete Symphonies

Orchestra of the Gulbenkian Foundation
Michel Swierczewski, conductor
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Overture: La Chasse du Jeune Henri

Anibal Lima, leader

DISC ONE

Symphony No.1 in G minor
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Allegro

Andante

Menuet: Allegro moderato
Final: Allegro agitato

Symphony No.2 in D major
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Adagio - Allegro
Andante

Menuet: Allegro
Final: Allegro vivace
Total playing time

10.35
25.57
7.43
8.15
3.19
6.40
27.33
8.49
6.55
3.56
7.53
64.05



DISC TWO
Overture: Le Trésor Supposé
Symphony No.3 in C major
I Allegro. Ferme et Modéré
II  Andante
HI  Final: Allegro

Symphony No.4 in E major
[ Adagio - Allegro
II  Andante

Il Menuet: Allegro
IV Final: Allegro
Total playing time

4.28
23.40
9.30
7.50
6.20
25.44
9.33
6.20
3.26
6.25
53.52



